POS N°
1 13
2 54
3 120
4 100
5 23
6 50
7 4
8 1
9 30

10 51
11 70
12 104
13 11
14 14
15 10
16 121
17 5
18 102
19 12
20 22
21 84
22 24
23 3
24 80
25 123
26 21
27 82
28 55
29 62
30 40
31 74
32 2
33 20
34 15
35 60
36 42
37 53
38 31
39 32
40 35

24°
SANTA
CATARINA

De 17 a 21 de abril de 2013.

NOME

Murilo Ferraz Afonso

Felipe C. da Paixdo Marques
Mauricio Bielinski Knapp
Ricardo Alexandre Pscheidt
Ricardo Andrey Ortiz

David Leite Silva

Otéavio Bulgareli

Magno Prado Nazaret
Mauricio Morandi

Adélio Paulo da Silva

Caio Godoy Ormeneze
Raphael Mesquita Mendes
Renato Aparecido dos Santos
Lucas Onesco Neto

Renato Martins Seabra
Gideone Monteiro

Renato Ruiz

Luis Henrique Visentainer
Cleberson de Almeida Weber
Joel Candido Prado Jr

Sixto Nicolas Nufies Oliveira
José Jailson Diniz

Pedro Autran Nicacio

Richard E. Mascarafia Granada
Jeovani Junior de Oliveira

André de Souza Almeida

Mariano Ceferino de Fino Silveira

Fabiano dos Santos Mota
Aquila Roux

Rubem Xavier Mastela
Gustavo Canabarro Freitas
Tiago Fiorilli

Carlos Henrigue Santos
Thiago Rodrigues da Silva
André Eduardo Gohr
Guilherme Amado Hadlich
Leonardo Vieira Lima
Fabricio Morandi
Armando Camargo

Soelito Gohr

TOUR

24° TOUR DE SANTA CATARINA
#3 RIO DO SUL/URUBICI - 142.9 KM
19/04/2013

EQUIPE
Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/Agos Mil/Amazonas
Sé&o Francisco Saude/Powerade/Botafogo/Ribeirdo Preto
TUPY/Joinville/SC

Penks/Vzan/DKS Bike/Maxxis/Calypso/New Millen

FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/Agos Mil/Amazonas
Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José
Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José
Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos

FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/Agos Mil/Amazonas
Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point *

TUPY/Joinville/SC

Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
Sao Francisco Saude/Powerade/Botafogo/Ribeirdo Preto
Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José
TUPY/Joinville/SC

Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
Penks/Vzan/DKS Bike/Maxxis/Calypso/New Millen

Selegdo do Uruguai

Penks/Vzan/DKS Bike/Maxxis/Calypso/New Millen

Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José
Sele¢do do Uruguai

Séo Francisco Saude/Powerade/Botafogo/Ribeirdo Preto
Penks/Vzan/DKS Bike/Maxxis/Calypso/New Millen

Selecdo do Uruguai

FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/Agos Mil/Amazonas
Brucicle/F.M.Brusque/Mooffy *

Avai F.C./Florian6polis/APGF

Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point

Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José
Penks/Vzan/DKS Bike/Maxxis/Calypso/New Millen

Clube Dataro de Ciclismo/Cascavel/Maxxis Capypso/Vzan
Brucicle/F.M.Brusque/Mooffy *

Avai F.C./Floriandpolis/APGF

FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/A¢os Mil/Amazonas
Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos
Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos

Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos

COMUNICADO 14

TEMPO

03:31:36
03:31:36
03:31:38
03:32:00
03:32:11
03:32:11
03:32:11
03:32:31
03:32:31
03:32:36
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:32:39
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:35:14
03:38:59
03:42:01
03:43:53
03:46:33

03:47:18

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:24
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:35
00:00:55
00:00:55
00:01:00
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:07:23
00:10:25
00:12:17
00:14:57

00:15:42



41 122 Rodrigo do Nascimento Sé&o Francisco Saude/Powerade/Botafogo/Ribeirdo Preto 03:47:18
42 93 Diego Roberto Gabrilosviski Selegdo Oeste 03:48:46
43 103 Valmor Hausmann TUPY/Joinville/SC 03:48:46
44 41 Everson de Assis Camilo Avai F.C./Florianépolis/APGF 03:48:46
45 112 Felipe Fossati Reichert Foccus Cobrancas Team de Ciclismo 03:48:46
46 75 Sérgio José Reis Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point 03:48:46
47 83 Héctor Fabian Aguilar Figueira Selegdo do Uruguai 03:48:46
48 63 Frank Sinatra Deluvino Brucicle/F.M.Brusque/Mooffy 03:48:46
49 85 Bilker Bill Castro Gularte Selegdo do Uruguai 03:48:46
50 52 Emerson da Silva Santos FW Engenharia/Prefeitura de Madalena/Agos Mil/Amazonas 03:48:46
51 43 Vanderlei Melchior Avai F.C./Florianépolis/APGF 03:48:46
52 71 Lucas Ribeiro Motta Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point * 03:48:46
53 113 Elizandro da Silva Foccus Cobrancas Team de Ciclismo 03:48:46
54 61 Jean Carlos Baron Brucicle/F.M.Brusque/Mooffy * 03:48:46
55 73 Eduardo Pereira Vini Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point * 03:48:46
56 6 Ramiro Cabrera Funvic Brasilinvest/Marcondes Cesar/Caloi/S&o José 03:48:46
57 101 Gilberto Veiga de Gaéis TUPY/Joinville/SC 03:48:46
58 133 Augusto Bordin Koppe AFC Diroma Farroupilha 03:50:56
59 130 Rodrigo Oliveira da Silva AFC Diroma Farroupilha 03:52:19
60 45 Marcos Vinicios dos Santos Avai F.C./Florianépolis/APGF * 03:52:30
61 72 Rodrigo dos Santos Quirino Hidrorepell Tintas/FME/ Bike Point * 03:53:17
62 44 Edson Luis Resende Avai F.C./Florianépolis/APGF * 03:54:43
63 131 Marcelo Demori AFC Diroma Farroupilha 03:54:43
64 81 Ignacio Raul Maldonado Sanchez Selegdo do Uruguai 03:56:46
65 132 Paulo Ricardo Brum Duarte AFC Diroma Farroupilha 03:57:48
66 64 Rafael Silva Brucicle/F.M.Brusque/Mooffy 04:01:14
67 34 Marcos Novello Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos 04:01:14
68 114 Clay Michael Butler Foccus Cobrancas Team de Ciclismo 04:17:36
69 33 Mauricio Carvalho Memorial/Prefeitura Municipal dos Santos 04:17:36
URUBICI, 19 DE ABRIL DE 2013
COLEGIO DE COMISSARIOS
SECRETARIA DE =
FYSOEFORTE S J } Plaszom
WWW.SOLSC.GOV.BR SANTA CATARINA

00:15:42
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:19:20
00:20:43
00:20:54
00:21:41
00:23:07
00:23:07
00:25:10
00:26:12
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:46:00
00:46:00

FEDERAEAO
CATARINENSE

DE CICLISMO

FEDERAGCAO CATARINENSE DE CICLISMO - SISTEMA DE GESTAO DE RESULTADOS




